Die Schnallschte Zuger Uber
Vorausscheidung Madchen

Jahrgang

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Name

Bichsel
Tiefenauer
de Zutter
van Gool
Stucki
Eggenspieler
Ruegger
Nussbaumer
Georg
Gahwiler

Final Madchen

Jahrgang
2003

Name
van Gool

Medaillensponsor Coop

Vorname
Ronja
Fabienne
Free
Daniek
Alexandra
Jael
Joyce
Naya
Jaél

Anja

Vorname
Daniek

Vorausscheidung Knaben

Jahrgang Name
2000 Kneringer
2001 Steinmann
2002 Nussbaumer
2003 Wipfli
2004 Jarosch
2005 Dietziker
2006 Moos
2007 Siltz
2008 Ramic
2009 Hegglin

Final Knaben

Jahrgang Name
2000 Kneringer

Medaillensponsor Coop

Pendelstafette
Méadchen

Abgesagt

Knaben

Abgesagt

Medaillensponsor

29.5.2016

Migros

Vorname

Sereno
Steve
Tjark
Andrin
Elis
Alessio
Aaron
Jonathan
Din
Valentin

Vorname
Sereno

60m

Verein

TSV Rotkreuz
STV Menzingen
TSV Rotkreuz
TSV Rotkreuz
Hoch Zug

Hoch Zug

TV Neuheim
STV Unterégeri
TSV Baar

STV Steinhausen

Verein
STV Rotkreuz

Verein

STV Unterager
STV Allenwinden
Sportu Unterageri
STV Unterageri
STV Allenwinden
TSV Rotkreuz
STV Allenwinden
TSV Rotkreuz
STV Steinhausen
TSV Rotkreuz

Verein
STV Unterageri

Zeit
9.11
9.06
9.30
8.96
9.93
10.14
9.96
10.62
11.14
11.93

Zeit
8.78

Zeit
ohne Lauf qualifiziert
8.52
9.05
8.81
9.68
9.72
9.87
10.24
11.17
11.93

Zeit
8.40



