Die Schnällschte Zuger über 60m

Vorausscheidung Mädchen

Jahrgang	Name	Vorname	Vereii	า	Zeit
2000	Bichsel	Ronja	TSV	Rotkreuz	9.11
2001	Tiefenauer	Fabienne	STV	Menzingen	9.06
2002	de Zutter	Free	TSV	Rotkreuz	9.30
2003	van Gool	Daniek	TSV	Rotkreuz	8.96
2004	Stucki	Alexandra	Hoch	Zug	9.93
2005	Eggenspieler	Jael	Hoch	Zug	10.14
2006	Rüegger	Joyce	TV	Neuheim	9.96
2007	Nussbaumer	Naya	STV	Unterägeri	10.62
2008	Georg	Jaël	TSV	Baar	11.14
2009	Gähwiler	Anja	STV	Steinhausen	11.93

Final Mädchen

Jahrgang	Name	Vorname	Verein	Zeit
2003	van Gool	Daniek	STV Rotkreuz	8.78

Medaillensponsor Coop

Vorausscheidung Knaben

Jahrgang	Name	Vorname	Verein		Zeit
2000	Kneringer	Sereno	STV Unto	eräger	ohne Lauf qualifiziert
2001	Steinmann	Steve	STV Alle	nwinden	8.52
2002	Nussbaumer	Tjark	Sportu Unt	erägeri	9.05
2003	Wipfli	Andrin	STV Unto	erägeri	8.81
2004	Jarosch	Elis	STV Alle	nwinden	9.68
2005	Dietziker	Alessio	TSV Roti	kreuz	9.72
2006	Moos	Aaron	STV Alle	nwinden	9.87
2007	Sültz	Jonathan	TSV Roti	kreuz	10.24
2008	Ramic	Din	STV Stei	nhausen	11.17
2009	Hegglin	Valentin	TSV Rot	kreuz	11.93
— • • • • • •					

Final Knaben

Jahrgang	Name	Vorname	Verein	Zeit
2000	Kneringer	Sereno	STV Unterägeri	8.40

Medaillensponsor Coop

Pendelstafette

Mädchen

Abgesagt

Knaben

Abgesagt

Medaillensponsor Migros